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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Santia Ali3141
East Bay - CA

9.000 9.550 9.2009.575 37.325
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ayana Pokharel3056
Bay Aerials - CA

8.800 9.375 9.3009.275 36.750
3 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Kendall Mendoza3154
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.875 9.375 8.9259.075 36.250
2 2T 5T 8 3 

3 

Esther Silva3157
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.400 9.000 9.0759.175 35.650
5 7 3 3T 4 

4 

Carolina Ramirez3210
Titans - CA

8.250 9.050 9.0008.875 35.175
6 5T 10T 7 5 

5 

Kayla Kong3047
Bay Aerials - CA

8.500 8.850 8.7009.000 35.050
4 9 8T 11T 6 

6 

Lucy Madrid3153
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.150 9.150 8.6009.100 35.000
7T 4 4 14 7 

7 

Anoma Sulibhavi3122
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

8.150 9.050 9.0508.500 34.750
7T 5T 13T 5 8 

8 

Pranya Nagpal3076
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.150 8.700 8.7258.875 34.450
7T 10 10T 10 9 

9 

Charleen Pan3055
Bay Aerials - CA

7.750 8.900 9.0758.500 34.225
12T 8 13T 3T 10 

10 

Ileesha Garg3068
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.000 8.500 8.7008.850 34.050
10 12 12 11T 11 

11 

Summer Greer3151
Gymtowne SSF - CA

7.700 8.650 8.5759.000 33.925
14T 11 8T 15 12 

12 

Makayla Fong3149
Gymtowne SSF - CA

7.800 7.900 9.0259.075 33.800
11 15 5T 6 13 

13 

Deepika Chandrahasan3038
Bay Aerials - CA

7.700 8.400 8.6259.050 33.775
14T 14 7 13 14 

14 

Jessica Wang3065
Bay Aerials - CA

7.750 8.450 8.8758.450 33.525
12T 13 15 9 15 

15 
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